Illinois law.
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Section 390.40  Conditional Permit Issuance 

a)	All permits for archaeological investigations issued by the Department of Natural Resources are conditional on the applicant demonstrating to the Cultural Resource Coordinator, at least 30 days before initiation of fieldwork, that the project is fully and adequately funded and that the applicant is in receipt of a permit from the Historic Preservation Agency. 

b) The applicant must detail in writing the amount and source of all funding . 

(Source:  Amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 8034, effective May 26, 2004)
